INSTRUCTIONS

This form {s to be flled with the appropriate District Office of the Commissicn not later than 20 days after the completion of any newly-drilled or
deepened well. It shall be accompanied by one copy of all electrical and radio-activity {0gs run on the well and a summary of all special tests con-
ducted, including dri}l stem tests. All depths reported shall be measured depths. In the case of directionally drilled wells, true vertical depths shal}
also be reported. For multiple completions, Items 30 through 34 shall be reported for each zone. The form is to be filled in quintuplicate except on
state land, where six coples are required. See Rule 1106. .

INDICATE FORMATION TOPS IN CONFORMANCE WITH GEOGRAPHICAL SECTION OF STATE

Sout};eastern New Mexico Northwestem New Mexico
T. Anhy T. Canyon T. Ojo Alamo T. Penn. “‘B"
T. Balt T. Strawn T. Kirtland-Fruitland T. Penn. “C”
H Salt T. Atoka . T. Pictured Cliffs T. Penn. ‘D"
T. Yates T. Miss 4746 T. CliffHlouse —_________ T. Leadville
T. 7 Rivers T. Devonian T. Menefee T. Madison
T. Queen T. Silurian — T. PointLookout . T. FElbert
T. Grayburg - - T. Montoya T. Mancos T. McCracken
T. San Andres W—S urface T. Simpson T. Gatlup T. Ignacio Qtzte
T. Glorieta - T. McKee 5393 Base Greenhorn— T Granite
T. Paddock T. Ellenburger T. Dakota T.
T.. Blinebry T. Gr. Wash _ T. Morrison T.
T. Tubb T. Granite 5783 T. Todilto T.
T. Drinkard T. DelawareSand — . T. Entrada T.
T. Abo < /90 T. BoneSprings—.______ _ T. Wingate T.
T. Wolfcamp T. Pusselman 4901 T. Chinle T.
T. Penn. 4090 T. T. Permian T.
T Cisco (Bough C) T. T. Penn <A T.
FORMATION RECORD (Attach additional sheets if necessary)
From To ,hidmes' Formation From To Thickness Formation
in Feet in Feet
0 2512 | 2512 Lime

2512 2763 | 251 Lime and shale
2763 3040 | 277 Shale and limne
3040 3266 | 226 Lime and Abo shale

3266 3271 |5 Lime

3271 3370 | 99 Lime and Ako shale
3370 (3814 | 444 Lime and shale
3814 (3900 | 86 Granite wash

3900 3992 | 92 Lime

3992 K790 | 798 Shale :

4790 H847 |57 Lime and chert

4847 [5011 | 164 Lime and shale
5011 5151 140 Lime
5151 [5449 | 238 Lime and shale

5449 5522 | 73 Lime and dolomite
5522 5697 | 175 Lime and shale
5697 5780 { 83 Dolomite and sand

5780 5826 |46 Sand and Granite




